2018 Fall Popcorn Products

Description

Military Donation
Helping Hands Donation
Husker Tin

=  White Cheddar Cheese

= Yellow Cheddar Cheese

= Jalapefio Cheddar Cheese
Cheese Lover's

= White Cheddar Cheese

= Yellow Cheddar Cheese

= Jalapefio Cheddar Cheese
Chocolatey Caramel Crunch
Salted Caramel Popcorn Bag
Microwave Kettle—18 Pack
Microwave Unbelievable Butter—i8 pPack
Premium Caramel Corn
White Cheddar Corn
Classic Caramel Corn Bag

Popping Corn Bag

Retail Price

$30.00
$20.00
$45.00

$30.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00

Per Case #:
(Subject to Change)

12
12

12
12
12
12



